Azur Air Ukraine
Country: Ukraine
Producer

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Group:

HQ:
Tvoe
B.737-89L
B.757-3CQ
B.757-3CQ
B.757-3E7
B.767-33AER
B.767-33AER
B.767-37EER

B.777-31HER

ATG Anex Tourism Group

Kyiv
Serial Nr.
30159
32241
32242
30178
25535
28139
25077

32713

Line Nr.

572

960

963

906

491

857

385

628

Alliance:

Immatricul.

UR-AZF

UR-AZN

UR-AZO

UR-AZP

UR-AZD

UR-AZK

UR-AZC

UR-AZR

Year

2000

2001

2001

1999

1993

2001

1991

2007

Engines

CFM CFM56-7B

RR RB211-535

RR RB211-535

RR RB211-535

PW PW4060

GE CF6-80C

PW PW4060

GE GE90-115

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

04-2019

08-2021

06-2021

03-2020

08-2018

05-2019

04-2018

12-2021

27.07.2022

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

Azex Leasing
DAE Capital
Pegasus

AerCap
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